Plastic Mug Silver

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

LIGHT AND STRONG, THESE MUGS ARE GREAT FOR USE ON
THE GO. IDEAL FOR SCHOOLS, CLUBS, CAMPING, BUILDING
SITES OR THE OFFICE. DISHWASHER AND MICROWAVE SAFE.
PANTONE (APPROX):877C

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

HEIGHT

DIAMETER

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

104g
250ml
82mm
80mm
100

Mikki Mugs



